
.100 MISTI ESORDENTI B1 FEMMINE

MONDAINI COSTANZA1 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01'34"07

SACCHETTI CECILIA2 2010 SPORT 2000 01'34"54

RIZZI VALENTINA3 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'34"96

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA4 2010 ACQUA TIME 01'36"95

CREMONINI VIOLA5 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'37"38

ZANELLA AMBRA6 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'39"50

ROLI FEDERICA7 2010 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'40"46

DESIDERIO MATILDE8 2010 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'40"84

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

PEZZOLI VALENTINA1 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'20"94

ROSSI AURORA  KATRIN2 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 01'21"28

ROSSI ALICE3 2009 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 01'26"39

MAZIO OTTAVIA4 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'28"34

BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA5 2009 ACQUA TIME 01'28"88

CRISTOFORI SOFIA6 2009 ACQUA TIME 01'29"28

PASSARELLA FEDERICA7 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'29"58

MARENA GAIA8 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA 01'33"95

.100 MISTI ESORDENTI B2 MASCHI

CROCI FEDERICO1 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01'18"37

NALDI RICCARDO2 2008 SPORT 2000 01'21"04

BONETTI CHRISTIAN3 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'23"23

TOTTI RICCARDO4 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'23"82

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO5 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA 01'25"96

DE MARCHI NICOLO'6 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA 01'26"35

MARANGONI LEONARDO7 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'27"24

MARGLIANI GIOVANNI8 2008 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 01'32"61

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

BARBIERI ALESSANDRO1 2009 SPORT 2000 01'26"83

FRACCON THOMAS2 2009 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'27"18

BARATTA TOMMASO3 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'30"64

PASQUINI ANDREA4 2009 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 01'30"70

RAIMONDI RICCARDO5 2009 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 01'31"65

PETRENCO MASSIMO6 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'38"61

LEIBOV PATRIK 2009 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA Squalif

SAIJA FEDERICO 2009 ONDABLU ASD Squalif

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

GALLI AMBRA1 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

01'19"70

SOLI AGATA2 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'20"36

CESARI GIULIA3 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01'21"46

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA4 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"57

FONTANA VALERIA5 2008 ONDABLU ASD 01'22"27

SFORZA AGNESE6 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'22"40

DELMONTE ASIA7 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

01'23"55

CAVICCHI FRANCESCA8 2008 ACQUA TIME 01'24"28

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

VELOCE GEMMA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'11"08

DAVIDDI ELENA2 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 01'13"38

DJEBALI INES3 2007 ONDABLU ASD 01'15"17

SAMA CHIARA4 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"29

LEIBOVA ERICA5 2007 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'17"40

DE LUCA GIORGIA6 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'17"56
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MEDICI LAURA7 2007 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 01'17"81

SALOMONI MARIASOLE8 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'19"69

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

ZOLDAN ANDREA1 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'11"67

GREGGIO FILIPPO2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"07

DESIDERIO LUCA3 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'13"56

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO4 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'13"91

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE5 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"20

FRACCON ALEX6 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'17"48

TAROZZI GIACOMO7 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'19"87

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA8 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'21"55

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

LEPRAI MICHELE1 2006 ONDABLU ASD 01'08"94

FRANCIA CRISTIAN2 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'10"34

BURNELLI FABIO3 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'10"49

MOSCATO EMANUELE4 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'10"86

SPAGNOLO MARCO5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'11"70

MARUSI IACOPO6 2006 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'12"44

CIOFFI ALESSANDRO7 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'13"91

BERNATSKYY MAKS8 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'15"75

.25 DELFINO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

DALL'OLIO MARTA1 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'20"58

BILANCIONI GAIA2 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

00'21"33

DE SANCTIS GINEVRA3 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'22"18

PASQUINI CLARISSA4 2011 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 00'22"37

FAZI SOFIA5 2011 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 00'23"24

LUMI DEA6 2011 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'24"77

GUALANDRI EMMA7 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'26"35

SANTI BIANCA8 2011 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'26"78

.25 DELFINO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

PIOLA ALESSANDRO1 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'17"03

BANDIERA BORIS2 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'17"08

FERRARO FEDERICO3 2011 A.S.D.SALVAMENTO NUOTO
RIMINI

00'18"27

LEONARDO BARALDI3 2011 ONDABLU ASD 00'18"27

TARGA DIEGO5 2010 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'18"36

SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL6 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'19"17

METAJ CRISTIAN7 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'19"30

GUARNIERI  MATTIA8 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'19"40

.50 DELFINO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

POLLINI LUNA1 2010 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'39"98

BELLAROSA MARTINA2 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'40"45

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI3 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'41"41

MONDAINI COSTANZA4 2010 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00'42"02

SACCHETTI CECILIA5 2010 SPORT 2000 00'42"82

CELLI CARLOTTA6 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'43"85

CANTELMO NOEMI7 2010 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'44"66

BARONI LUDOVICA8 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'45"59

.50 DELFINO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

ZUCCHINI SARA1 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'37"32

BERTIN VERONICA1 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'37"32

BIACCHESSI ASIA3 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'37"55

RAGAZZI ELENA4 2009 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 00'37"57

Pagina 2  di 9www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

UISP Finale Regionale Esordienti 2019

UISP

Parma Moletolo



BORSARI GIULIA SOFIA5 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'38"88

VIGNALI  MELISSA6 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'41"21

RIZZO GINEVRA7 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'41"38

CRISTOFORI SOFIA 2009 ACQUA TIME

.50 DELFINO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

CATTOZZI MATTEO1 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'38"66

MARTINI MATTEO2 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'38"71

PUSCASIU ANDREI3 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'38"76

MOTTA  ACHILLE4 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'39"58

BOZZOLI MARCO5 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'40"78

PAPPACODA ALESSANDRO6 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'41"45

PIVETTI SAMUELE7 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'42"96

.50 DELFINO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

DI DOMENICO NOAH1 2008 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 00'33"94

NALDI RICCARDO2 2008 SPORT 2000 00'35"05

DOMINICI MARCO3 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'35"12

BRUNI LORENZO4 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'35"94

BONETTI CHRISTIAN5 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'36"11

TOTTI RICCARDO6 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'36"71

DE SANCTIS RICCARDO7 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'37"80

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA8 2008 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'37"95

.100 DELFINO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

PASOTTI ILARIA1 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'17"73

PADALINO SOFIA2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'18"37

BELPERIO GIUSY3 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'18"84

POLLINI GIULIA4 2008 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'19"73

NERI ELISA5 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'21"63

SFORZA AGNESE6 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"26

CANTALUPI CHIARA7 2008 ONDABLU ASD 01'25"17

PIOLA AURORA8 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 01'27"57

.100 DELFINO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

CALANCA ELETTRA1 2007 ONDABLU ASD 01'13"46

GARDI SARA2 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'15"87

CASARI NOEMI3 2007 ACQUA TIME 01'16"31

BOIANI MARTINA4 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'17"67

SMITH PRINCESS LIU'5 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01'18"45

IACCONI GIULIA6 2007 ONDABLU ASD 01'19"44

FULGENZI GRETA7 2007 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 01'23"09

SALOMONI MARIASOLE8 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'30"21

.100 DELFINO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

STAGNI SIMONE1 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'15"68

ZOLDAN ANDREA2 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'18"02

TAROZZI MICHELE3 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'18"89

VITALI FABIO4 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'20"88

MASTROLUCA MATTIA5 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'20"97

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO6 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'22"21

GAMBARETTO CRISTIAN6 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'22"21

D'ECCLESIS MATTEO8 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'23"94

.100 DELFINO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

BELLEI ALESSANDRO1 2006 ONDABLU ASD 01'07"48

SAVORANI LORENZO2 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'08"22

CAPPIELLO PATRICK3 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'09"60

VISCONTI DANIELE4 2006 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 01'10"83

GRASSELLI MANUEL JOSEBA5 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 01'13"20
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CHICCOLI EDOARDO6 2006 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'13"76

DONZELLINI FILIPPO7 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'13"93

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA8 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'14"98

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

PELLONI MARGHERITA1 2011 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'49"12

NICOLINI ASIA2 2011 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 00'49"15

PETTORELLI GIULIA3 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'49"47

PELLONI ESTER4 2011 SEA SUB ASD 00'50"02

CECCHINI AURORA5 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

00'51"10

TRENTINI  IRENE6 2011 ACQUA TIME 00'51"99

VALENTI  SARA7 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA COLLECCHIO 00'54"34

POGGI  ILARIA 2011 ACQUA TIME Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

BIANCO SIMONE1 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'41"83

DI LIZIA LORENZO2 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'42"06

MATTIOLI JACOPO3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'42"64

MATTIOLI NICOLÒ4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'45"58

RAFFUZZI DIEGO5 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'46"23

MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO6 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'46"78

LEONARDO BARALDI7 2011 ONDABLU ASD 00'47"16

MAGAROTTO MATTEO8 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'48"18

FABIO COSTI 2010 ONDABLU ASD Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

GANDOLFI GAIA1 2010 MARCONI 93 00'42"05

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA2 2010 ACQUA TIME 00'42"26

SPINELLI MATILDE3 2010 MARCONI 93 00'43"48

DI FEDERICO AGATA4 2010 SPORT SPIRIT 00'43"55

BALDINI BIANCA5 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'44"35

TAGLIATTI  MATILDA6 2010 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'45"76

BARONI LUDOVICA7 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'46"28

VITA REBECCA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

ALLORI ARIANNA1 2009 MARCONI 93 00'38"66

CALCAMUGGI MARINA2 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'38"77

ANASTASI IRIS3 2009 MARCONI 93 00'39"12

ROSSI ALICE4 2009 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 00'39"73

FABBRI GIULIA5 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'40"56

OCCHIPINTI KYLE NICOLE6 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'40"76

BECCHETTI CATERINA7 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'41"61

DOVESI REBECCA 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

FRATTA MARCO1 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'39"17

SPARACINO ANDREA2 2009 SPORT 2000 00'40"36

PUSCASIU ANDREI3 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'41"47

CATTOZZI MATTEO4 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'41"67

GHINATO MORGAN5 2009 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'42"94

RIZZI ALBERTO6 2009 SPORT SPIRIT 00'43"49

ANZILLOTTI RICCCARDO7 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'45"27

FADALTI GIULIO 2009 MARCONI 93 Squalif

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

DI DOMENICO NOAH1 2008 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 00'35"12

LINGUERRI DAVIDE2 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'35"90

BORSARI NICOLO'3 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'36"33

Pagina 4  di 9www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

UISP Finale Regionale Esordienti 2019

UISP

Parma Moletolo



URBINI ANDREA4 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'39"09

ZANOTTI FRANCESCO5 2008 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 00'39"12

RONDINA FEDERICO6 2008 ACQUA TIME 00'39"32

MONTAGNANI NICCOLO'7 2008 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 00'41"11

DE SANCTIS RICCARDO 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO Squalif

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

MACCAFERRI LAURA1 2008 ACQUA TIME 01'17"46

EVANGELISTA  ELENA2 2008 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01'19"05

D'INGIANNI AURORA3 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'19"21

METAJ ALESSIA4 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'21"04

GOVONI GUIA5 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'22"29

MAGRI  LUCILLA6 2008 ACQUA TIME 01'22"59

ZANETTI GAIA7 2008 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'24"95

PADALINO SOFIA8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'26"08

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

TARRONI ALESSIA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"10

SOLI ANNA2 2007 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 01'12"54

BOIANI MARTINA3 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'15"89

DAVIDDI ELENA4 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 01'16"24

LEIBOVA ERICA5 2007 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'17"20

MANFREDINI SOFIA6 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'19"15

BERGONZI LUISANNA MARIA7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'20"76

SISIANU MONICA 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO Squalif

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

DESIDERIO LUCA1 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'11"19

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO2 2007 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 01'12"21

PASSANTI FABIO3 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'13"75

ROMAGNOLI MANUELE4 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'13"87

ROMEGGIO ALESSIO5 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'18"52

DELL'ANNA MATTEO6 2007 ACQUA TIME 01'20"49

VERONESI GIOVANNI7 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'20"83

VITALI FABIO8 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'21"93

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

SAVIGNI MATTEO1 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'05"55

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO2 2006 ONDABLU ASD 01'06"05

BOMBARDA SIMONE3 2006 TEAM FUTURA ASD 01'08"77

ROMAGNOLI MATTIA4 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'13"57

ZANETTINI EMANUELE5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'13"99

DONZELLINI FILIPPO6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"53

MACCARI EDOARDO7 2006 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'15"73

GASPARI LUCA 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA Squalif

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

BELPERIO GIUSY1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'07"26

GALASSO LUCIA2 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'07"97

D'INGIANNI AURORA3 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'10"24

GALLI AMBRA4 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

01'10"91

POLLINI GIULIA5 2008 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'11"54

METAJ ALESSIA6 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'11"78

AMKRANG NATTATIDA7 2008 SPORT 2000 01'14"48

DE LUCA NOEMI8 2008 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'15"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

GELLI VALENTINA1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'03"16

ROSINI ELEONORA2 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01'04"32
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CALANCA ELETTRA3 2007 ONDABLU ASD 01'05"48

GALLI ELENA4 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01'09"28

GARDI SARA5 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'09"40

MOTTA LINDA6 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'09"98

SMITH PRINCESS LIU'7 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01'10"30

ZANICHELLI NOEMI8 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 01'10"56

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

MONTEVECCHI RICCARDO1 2007 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01'02"23

DI FABIO LUCA2 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'03"82

PASSANTI FABIO3 2007 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01'06"04

FERROCCI ALESSANDRO4 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'09"68

STAGNI SIMONE5 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'10"28

QUILETTI RICCARDO6 2007 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'10"47

RICCI NICOLA7 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"56

PADULO EMANUELE8 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'10"92

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

BARALDI CARLO ALBERTO1 2006 ONDABLU ASD 00'58"69

SAVIGNI MATTEO2 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'59"81

SAVORANI LORENZO3 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'01"54

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'01"96

CAPPIELLO PATRICK5 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'02"47

BARATTINI ENEA6 2006 MOLINELLANUOTO 01'02"85

BERTIN SAMUELE7 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'04"69

MACCARI EDOARDO8 2006 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'05"52

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

GUIDETTI VIOLA1 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'52"73

NUMEROSO BIANCA2 2011 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'54"07

PASQUINI CLARISSA3 2011 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 00'54"40

LUCIA ZANASI4 2011 ONDABLU ASD 00'54"86

BIZZARRI IRENE5 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'01"74

DE SANCTIS GINEVRA6 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'01"88

SACENTI BEATRICE7 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'02"38

MORUZZI ELISA8 2011 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'04"95

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

MATTIOLI JACOPO1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'45"82

BERNARDI GIANMARCO2 2010 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 00'49"00

URUSCIUC IULIAN3 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'52"22

MANUZZI GIOVANNI4 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'53"06

ALBERTAZZI ALESSANDRO5 2010 SPORT 2000 00'53"81

BIANCONI LEONARDO6 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'53"93

MASSARI ALBERTO7 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"65

TERZI SIMONE 2011 SPORT UP S.S.D. A R.L. Non part

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

CREMONINI VIOLA1 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'45"55

ZANELLA AMBRA2 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"31

RANCATI SMILLA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'48"67

POLLINI LUNA4 2010 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'50"25

BIORDI LISA5 2010 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 00'50"43

DESIDERIO MATILDE6 2010 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'51"10

BARIONI LARA7 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'51"50

CARTA EMMA 2010 SPORT 2000 Squalif

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

PEZZOLI VALENTINA1 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'41"97

MAZIO OTTAVIA2 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'41"98

Pagina 6  di 9www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

UISP Finale Regionale Esordienti 2019

UISP

Parma Moletolo



PACCUSSE ERIKA3 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'44"05

CALCAMUGGI MARINA4 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'45"75

HONOVICH AGNESE5 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"93

NUMEROSO MADDALENA6 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'46"01

GHIZZONI ELISA7 2009 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'46"03

DUBBINI GRETA8 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'48"93

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

FRACCON THOMAS1 2009 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'44"67

MARTINI MATTEO2 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'44"90

KONGJONAJ DANIEL3 2009 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 00'46"10

AMICI GIOVANNI4 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'46"70

MALAGUTI ANDREA5 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'47"30

BARTOLI DIEGO6 2009 SPORT 2000 00'47"70

BLASI GIULIO7 2009 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00'48"25

ANZILLOTTI RICCCARDO8 2009 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'48"53

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

FERRONI MARCO1 2008 ONDABLU ASD 00'38"84

GIUNCHEDI ANDREA2 2008 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'42"62

CALABRESE MORIS3 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'43"05

FLORIDI LORENZO4 2008 ACQUA TIME 00'43"51

RONDINA FEDERICO5 2008 ACQUA TIME 00'44"29

FERRARI CLAUDIO6 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"03

GAUDENZI MATTEO7 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

00'46"51

PETACCIA MATTIA8 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'46"93

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

CESARI GIULIA1 2008 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01'27"06

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA2 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'27"46

MAGLI NICOLE3 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'31"24

FONTANA VALERIA4 2008 ONDABLU ASD 01'31"51

DELMONTE ASIA5 2008 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

01'31"87

VENTURA ALLEGRA6 2008 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'32"17

RONDONI ALICE7 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'34"53

SOLI AGATA8 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'35"45

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

DJEBALI INES1 2007 ONDABLU ASD 01'18"69

VELOCE GEMMA2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"15

SAMA CHIARA3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'24"12

MEDICI LAURA4 2007 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 01'25"71

DE LUCA GIORGIA5 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'25"95

CLAESSON ELLY SELMA6 2007 ONDABLU ASD 01'26"50

GHEZZI ILARIA7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'30"02

CASARI NOEMI8 2007 ACQUA TIME 01'30"92

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

GREGGIO FILIPPO1 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"18

FAGNINI DENIS2 2007 ONDABLU ASD 01'19"33

TAROZZI GIACOMO3 2007 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'23"10

RAMAZZIOTTI NICHOLAS4 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 01'23"97

FRACCON ALEX5 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 01'24"81

GODOLI MATTIA6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 01'26"26

CAI RICCARDO7 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01'26"63

RICCI NICOLA8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'30"84

Pagina 7  di 9www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

UISP Finale Regionale Esordienti 2019

UISP

Parma Moletolo



.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

BURNELLI FABIO1 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01'16"91

SPAGNOLO MARCO2 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"04

LADADY MOATAZ3 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'21"71

MOSCATO EMANUELE4 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'23"52

D'ADAMO FRANCESCO5 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01'28"43

TAVERNA  DAVIDE6 2006 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 01'32"33

CAVICCHI DANIELE7 2006 TEAM FUTURA ASD 01'32"47

LEPRAI MICHELE 2006 ONDABLU ASD Squalif

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

PETTORELLI GIULIA1 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'41"08

POGGI  ILARIA2 2011 ACQUA TIME 00'41"58

GUIDETTI VIOLA3 2011 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'41"63

PELLONI MARGHERITA4 2011 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'41"66

NUMEROSO BIANCA5 2011 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'42"59

BILANCIONI GAIA6 2011 A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA
NUOTO

00'43"00

NICOLINI ASIA7 2011 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 00'44"80

TRENTINI  IRENE8 2011 ACQUA TIME 00'45"42

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

PIOLA ALESSANDRO1 2010 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'34"41

FERRARO FEDERICO2 2011 A.S.D.SALVAMENTO NUOTO
RIMINI

00'35"55

DI LIZIA LORENZO3 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'36"37

BANDIERA BORIS4 2010 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'36"51

MATTIOLI NICOLÒ5 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'36"56

TENANI SEBASTIANO6 2010 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'38"62

SANTONASTASO PIETRO7 2010 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'38"84

RAFFUZZI DIEGO8 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"23

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

GANDOLFI GAIA1 2010 MARCONI 93 00'34"63

TAGLIATTI  MATILDA2 2010 DELFINO ‘93 SSD 00'36"47

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI3 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'37"22

BALDINI BIANCA4 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'37"41

DE FAZIO VIOLA5 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'37"68

CANTELMO NOEMI6 2010 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'38"49

RIZZI VALENTINA7 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'38"69

SPINELLI MATILDE8 2010 MARCONI 93 00'38"82

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

ROSSI AURORA  KATRIN1 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA REGGIO 00'31"65

BERTIN VERONICA2 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'33"57

OCCHIPINTI KYLE NICOLE3 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'33"73

RAGAZZI ELENA4 2009 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 00'34"00

MARENA GAIA5 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'34"50

ALLORI ARIANNA6 2009 MARCONI 93 00'34"62

ZUCCHINI SARA7 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'35"43

TESEI NICOLE8 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'35"94

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

BARATTA TOMMASO1 2009 POLISPORTIVA MASI 00'33"59

FRATTA MARCO2 2009 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'33"60

BOZZOLI MARCO3 2009 ACQUA TIME 00'35"70

BARBIERI ALESSANDRO4 2009 SPORT 2000 00'35"73

PAPPACODA ALESSANDRO5 2009 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'35"91

MOTTA  ACHILLE6 2009 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'36"08

Pagina 8  di 9www.goandswim.it

RISULTATI  GARE

UISP Finale Regionale Esordienti 2019

UISP

Parma Moletolo



PASQUINI ANDREA7 2009 POLISPORTIVA VALMAR 00'36"50

GHINATO MORGAN8 2009 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'36"83

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

DOMINICI MARCO1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'30"63

CROCI FEDERICO2 2008 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'30"85

BRUNI LORENZO3 2008 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'31"97

BATTILOCCHI FRANCESCO4 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'32"39

FERRONI MARCO4 2008 ONDABLU ASD 00'32"39

URBINI ANDREA6 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'33"32

MONTAGNANI NICCOLO'7 2008 PENTAMODENA NUOTO 00'33"33

DE MARCHI NICOLO'8 2008 MULTISPORT PARMA 00'33"42

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

GALASSO LUCIA1 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"56

AMKRANG NATTATIDA2 2008 SPORT 2000 00'32"19

CANTALUPI CHIARA3 2008 ONDABLU ASD 00'33"45

GOVONI GUIA4 2008 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'33"80

VALIERI ALESSANDRA5 2008 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'34"14

SASSATELLI MATILDE6 2008 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'34"24

CATTIN CECILIA MAIA7 2008 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 00'35"51

MAGAGNA SARA8 2008 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'36"52

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

ROSINI ELEONORA1 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00'28"86

GELLI VALENTINA2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'29"79

CONTILIANO ALICE3 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'29"91

SOLI ANNA4 2007 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 00'30"24

GALLI ELENA5 2007 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'30"87

MOTTA LINDA6 2007 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 00'31"12

URBAN  ANNA7 2007 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 00'32"71

ZAMAGNI SOFIA8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'34"11

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

DI FABIO LUCA1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'28"78

FAGNINI DENIS2 2007 ONDABLU ASD 00'29"31

CAI RICCARDO3 2007 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 00'29"93

GRUPPIONI GIANLUCA4 2007 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'30"11

FERROCCI ALESSANDRO5 2007 NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO 00'30"70

BARTOLACELLI RICCARDO6 2007 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 00'31"29

DELL'ANNA MATTEO7 2007 ACQUA TIME 00'32"16

GODOLI MATTIA8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'32"24

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

BELLEI ALESSANDRO1 2006 ONDABLU ASD 00'27"58

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO2 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA 00'27"65

FRANCIA CRISTIAN3 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 00'27"77

VISCONTI DANIELE4 2006 POLISPORTIVA MARANELLO 00'27"96

LADADY MOATAZ5 2006 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'27"99

MARUSI IACOPO6 2006 ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 00'28"07

BARATTINI ENEA7 2006 MOLINELLANUOTO 00'28"47

BERTIN SAMUELE8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'28"48
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